9 ZEIAHET/Chassis Frame Ass and Others

K B
5/ No. 4 R / Designation /Page
No.
901 |FARRUR (BRIEEIZENCI3/4 B/ Hi#E4000+1500/10+10 1
' ZEH1) /Chassis Frame Ass.
o02 |FHeSHMA (Hi14.00R25 J514.00-25 10.0-25%4¢ 3
' 6X4) /Wheel And Tire
9,03 VS R AT S48k /Taillight Bracket 4
9.04 JEIT S B m (0 BB ZE10+10F 4L M /4h5) /Taillight 5
' Bracket
9,05 |70 il 14 25 /2 T &5 ] 3 HE/Support 6
9,06 e 44 51 7 5] 84/ Towing hook 8
9,07 JE B RY 42 /bracket 9




9.01 EZERK (W HEHEMNCI3/AE/HFE4000+1500/10+10%42) /Chassis Frame Ass.

9.01 ZEP B (5 H BEZENCI3/4 B /HFE4000+1500/10+10Z248) /Chassis Frame Ass.

g | ERHES o Part Name HE -2
No. Part No. Qty Remark
1 |AZ9770514090 |%Z2 5k Chassis frame assembly 1

1,01 |WG9770514095 |4 i &k Left Longeron 1

1,02 |WG9770514096 |47 % &k Right Longeron 1

1,03 |WG9770510010 [##Z Cross Member 1

1,04 |ZQ151B1650TF2| /s ffi kg M16%1. 5 Bolt 15

1,05 |ZQ361B16T13F2[27 7N B FEM16%1. 5 Hexagon nuts ,style 2 15

1,06 [ZQ151B1860TF2|/~ fi Sk B kEM18%1. 5 Hexagon head bolts 8

1,07 |ZQ361B18T13F2[27 7N B FEM18*1. 5 Hexagon nuts ,style 2 8

1,08 |WG9770510230 |4 5% i ik Cross member assembly 1

1,09 |ZQ151B1650TF2 *%% BEFEM16%1. 5 Bolt 14

1,10 |ZQ361B16T13F2[27 7S B REM16%1. 5 Hexagon nuts ,style 2 14

1,11 |ZQ151B1860TF2 T\% SKUZFEM18%1. 5 Hexagon head bolts 8

1,12 |ZQ361B18T13F2[27 75 A MEKEM18*1. 5 Hexagon nuts ,style 2 8

1,13 [WG9770510120 [“FHikhifnsasiZ @k |Cross member assembly 1

1,14 |WG9770510061 {2 R Side connecting plate 2

1,15 |Q4501463 5 Sk AT Rivet 2

1,16 [ZQ151B1460TF2|/ ffi ki@ #M14%1. 5 Bolt 20

1,17 |ZQ361B14T13F2| 275 M i8 BEMI4%1. 5 |Nut 20

1,18 |Q4501452 5 Sk AT Rivet 20

1,19 |WG9770510030 |/ ## 2 i ik Crossbeam Assembly 1




9.01 EZERK (W HEHEMNCI3/AE/HFE4000+1500/10+10%42) /Chassis Frame Ass.

9.01 PR (B H BEZENCI3/A B /#FE4000+1500/10+10%48) /Chassis Frame Ass.
g | ERHES oo Part Name HE -2
No. Part No. Qty Remark
1,20 |ZQ151B1660TF2| /s f S i2 4% Screw 16

1,21 |ZQ151B1650TF2[/\ i Sk g #M16%1. 5 Bolt 4

1,22 [ZQ361B16T13F2 (28 N IR EIMI6+1. 5 |Hexagon nuts ,style 2 20

1,23 |WG9770510062 |#2 & iTE42 Bracket 2

1,24 |ZQ151B1650TF2[/\ ff Sk g #aM16%1. 5 Bolt 2

1,25 |ZQ151B1660TF2| /s f Sk i2 4e Screw 4

1,26 [ZQ361B16T13F2[2H N IR EIMI6+1. 5 |Hexagon nuts ,style 2 6

1,27 |WG9770510063 | F 3R Plate 4




9.02 ZERE®IS (BT14. 00R25 J514.00-25 10.0-25%E# 6X4) /Wheel And Tire

9.02 ZER5%HS (BT14. 00R25 J514.00-25 10. 0-257E# 6X4) /Wheel And Tire

g | ERHES o Part Name HE -2
No. Part No. Qty Remark
1 |WG9770610080 |14. 00R25 NHSHHA S {Tire 2
2 |WG9725610095 |14. 00-25 NHSHE A & % (Tire 9
3 [wG9770610070 [10.0/2. 0-257E 48 Sk |Wheel 11
4 |WG9100610005 |33 M Ak 1 Hose 4

%4 0




9.03 BB XE B /Taillight Bracket

9.03 WERIZE S /Taillight Bracket

g | ERHES o Part Name HE -2
No. Part No. Qty Remark
1 |AZ9770940001 |EEJT 3248 5k Taillight Bracket 2
2 |Q150B1055 75 A SR IR Screw 8
3 [Q33210 24 G5 JE 7S AR B [Nut 8
4 |AZ9716940004 [KfRiE Rubber Plug 4




9.04 RITSCEHE R (B H HHZE10+10%52H] /41 5€¢) /Taillight Bracket

9.04 BATZZEE A W FH H#ZE10+10E22 R /4F5€) /Taillight Bracket

g | ERHES o PartName HE -2
No. PartNo. Qty Remark
1 |WG9000310012 | N piE 8 pE (M12)  |Embedded Lock Washer 10
2 |WG9790940010 | AT R 2 Cover 2
3 |WG9790940015 |F 4T 37 4L A B Taillight Bracket 2
4 |Q150B1240 75 f SR IR AL Screw 8
5 [Q360B12 27 f M B) Nut 8
6 |Q150B0615 75 f SR IR AL Screw 16
7 |Q40306 fiS et Spring washer 16




9.05 700 M H H FEE LA 5 K& 32#/Support

J

9.05 70§ H H#EHI1 EZ YA P& K3/ Support

g | ERHES o Part Name HE -2
No. Part No. Qty Remark
1 |WG1651187050 |/ & 45 55 4 ik Support 1

2 |zQ18116100TF6 |75 fiis: iy thiig keM16+1. 5 | Bolt 1

3 [zQ1811660TF6 |7~ #i: iy thig kev16+1. 5 | Bolt 3

4 |WG9770990015 |V & R % K, Support 1

5 |Q150B1450 75 Sk A Screw 4

6 |Q40114 T Washer 4

7 |Q40314 fiS et Spring washer 4

8 [Q340B14 LB f B B Nut 4

9 |Q150B1445 VAViibay: Screw 2

10 |Q40114 ST Washer 4

11 |Q40314 P Spring washer 4

12 [Q340B14 LIS I L) Nut 4

13 |Q150B1455 75 F SR IR AL Screw 2

14 |WG9770990030 |V & Ja W # B, Support 1
15 |WG9790990038 |%H%h Pin shaft 4
16 [WG9790990036 |37 | Seat 4
17 [Q33212 244 7S A B R E B [Nut 16
18 |WG9770990040 |X ki H: Stud 8
19 |WG9770990039 |37 i 1T Seat

20 |Q40014 NS Washer

BT




9.05 700 M H H FEE LA 5 K& 32#/Support

9.05 705 M HEH EB A & KX #/Support

g | ERHES o Part Name HE -2
No. Part No. Qty Remark
21 |Q33214 20 4 G JE 7S A DS B [Nt 4
22 |Q700B06 BB G Nozzzle 4
23 |WG9770990037 3% 57 i Washer 8
24 |WG9790990041 g jiE 3% HS Helical Spring 4




9.06 IEFiEZTZEHFS|#/Towing hook

¢

2
}

9.06 JEFiEAET| ERZET4/Towing hook

e | EHAES o Part Name HE -2
No. Part No. Qty Remark
1 |WG9770930046 |”SK7” 454 Towing hook 1
2 |2Q151B1860TF6| /N ffi L iZ#4M18%1. 5 Bolt 4
3 [ZQ361B18T13F6|281 N AR REMIS*1. 5 |Nut 4




9.07 JEBiBhifRIHE/bracket

y

9.07 JERiERP4E /bracket

g | ERHES oo Part Name HE -2
No. Part No. Qty Remark
1 |AZ9770930040 |B 4k (530 48 2 %, The drill protection framea| 1
4 |WG9100930150 |3 End cover 2

010 W




